
1 1 :00-15:00 11 :00-15:00 (14:30(14:30L.O.L.O.)

4,0004,000

3,8003,800

3,2003,200

2,8002,800

2,5002,500

780780

1 . Pasta APasta A (Half Size) + Meat DishMeat Dish + Dessert

2 . Pasta BPasta B (Half Size) + Meat DishMeat Dish + Dessert

3 . Meat DishMeat Dish + Dessert

4 . Pasta APasta A + Dessert

5 . Pasta BPasta B + Dessert

Pasta A or B (Half Size) + Gelato

Lunch MenuLunch Menu

Kids MenuKids Menu

Please Select One of the Following Five Plans to Receive “Vegetable-Centric Deli”, “Soft Drink Bar”and a Choice of Dessert Included.

Please understand that your table is available for 120 minutes. / You can be asked for leaving depending on our reservation status.
All prices are tax inclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited.
We are accepting orders for students in elementary school and above.

Main MenuMain Menu

Meat DishMeat Dish

Pork and Root Vegetable Pot-au-Feu

Set DessertSet  Dessert

Scorched Panna Cotta

Set Drink Set  Drink +500+500

Sparkling Wine

Glass Wine Red or White

KIRIN Heartland

Today s Mousse

Today s Gelato
Pasta APasta A

Baby Scallop and Red Turnip Peperoncino

Pasta BPasta B

Rigatoni with Pancetta and Mushroom Cream


